
1/5/2018 CCS Field Trips & Events

https://www.smore.com/app/pages/show_print/59d69ea7d301094d70a03ae0 1/3

CCS Field Trips & Events
Information subject to change - Current as of 12/21/17

View event details and instructions to register by visiting our CCS website calendar.
Please note: No scholar may attend a Field Trip hosted by Compass Charter Schools unless

accompanied by a parent, guardian, or legal adult. No exceptions.
For questions - please contact Rebecca MacAlpine at rmacalpine@compasscharters.org

Field Trips & Events
January 11 ~ Downing Planetarium Field Trip at Fresno State
January 12 ~ La Brea Tar Pits Carnivore Themed Field Trip in Los Angeles
January 16 ~ Spelling Bee in Santa Ana at OC LC
January 17 ~ Paci�c Southwest Railway Train Ride & Museum Visit in San Diego  
January 18 ~ National School Choice Week Ice Cream Celebration in Santa Ana 
January 22-26 ~ Spirit Week - The Great Kindness Challenge & National School Choice Week
January 22 ~ American Revolution Tour Field Trip at Riley’s Farm  
January 25 ~ iFly Field Trip and Lesson in Ontario
January 25 ~ Geo Bee for 4th to 8th Grade Scholar held in Santa Ana
January 29 ~ CPR Class with Flatline CPR in Fresno  
January 30 ~ San Diego Guided Nature Hike near Universal City 
January 31 ~ Music Center of LA Theater Tour - All 4 Theaters included! 
February 1 ~ Chino Water Basin Capturing Rain Field Trip in Montclair
February 1 ~ Voyage of Explorers Dockside Tour of the Lady Washington Tall Sail Ship in
Newport Beach 
February 7 ~ Natural History Museum of LA Homeschool Day "Gems and Minerals Unearthed"
February 9 ~ Oasis Camel Dairy in Yucaipa
February 12 ~ Independence Hall Tour at Knott's in Buena Park (3rd Grade & Above) 
February 21 ~LA Kitchen Community Service Field Trip (5th Grade & Above)
February 28 ~
Anaheim Ducks First Flight Field Trip (STEAM Activities and Lesson) in Anaheim
March 19 ~ Fossil Discovery Center in Madera
March 20 ~ Los Angeles County Arboretum and Botanic Garden
May 31 ~ Universal Studios’ Grad Bash for Graduating 12th Grade CCS Scholars
June 5 ~ The Getty Center in Los Angeles

https://www.compasscharters.org/resources/engagement/about-field-trips-and-enrichment/field-trips-enrichmnet-calendar/
mailto:rmacalpine@compasscharters.org
https://www.compasscharters.org/event/downing-planetarium-field-trip-fresno-state/?instance_id=393
https://www.compasscharters.org/event/la-brea-tar-pits-carnivore-themed-field-trip/
https://www.compasscharters.org/event/spelling-bee/
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https://www.compasscharters.org/event/american-revolution-tour-field-trip-rileys-farm/
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Spring 2019 ~ DC/NY Trip for High School Scholars 

Deadlines to Register
Jan 9 ~ American Revolution Tour Field Trip at Riley's Farm (Jan 22 event) 
Jan 9 ~ La Brea Tar Pits Carnivore Themed Field Trip (Jan 12 event)
Jan 9 ~ iFly Field Trip and Lesson in Ontario (Jan 25 event)
Jan 9 ~ Paci�c Southwest Railway Train Ride & Museum Visit in San Diego (Jan 17 event)
Jan 9 ~ Anaheim Ducks First Flight Field Trip (STEAM Activities and Lesson) (Feb 28 event)
Jan 10 ~ San Diego Guided Nature Hike near Universal City (Jan 30 event)
Jan 10 ~ National School Choice Week Ice Cream Celebration in Santa Ana (Jan 18 event) 
Jan 16 ~ Chino Water Basin Capturing the Rain Field Trip ( Feb 1 event)
Jan 19 ~ Geo Bee (Jan 25 event)
Jan 22 ~ Music Center of LA Theater Tour - All 4 Theaters included! (Jan 31 event)
Jan 24 ~ CPR Class with Flatline CPR in Fresno (Jan 29 event)
Jan 26 ~ Independence Hall Tour at Knott's in Buena Park (Feb 12 event)
Jan 31 ~ DC/NY Trip for High School Scholars Registration Deadline (Spring 2019 Trip) 
Feb 6 ~ LA Kitchen Community Service Field Trip (5th Grade & Above) (Feb 21 event)
Mar 1 ~ Fossil Discovery Center in Madera (Mar 19 event)
Mar 1 ~ Los Angeles County Arboretum and Botanic Garden (Mar 20 event)
May 17 ~ The Getty Center in Los Angeles (Jun 5 event)

Scholar Clubs Community
Our clubs community is almost all virtual and provides a fun environment for sta� and scholars
to share about their passions and hobbies all the while building meaningful connections! Visit

this link to see a list of all 27 scholar clubs along with instructions on how to join our clubs
community!

Share Your Photos With Us!
Come see photos from our �eld trips & other activities shared by families and scholars. Request

to join our private Facebook group "CCS Photo Share" to share your photos and view those
shared by our other families.

https://www.compasscharters.org/event/spring-2019-dc-ny-high-school-scholar-trip-enrollment-deadline/
https://www.compasscharters.org/resources/engagement/scholar-clubs/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CCSphotos/
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Click here to download a PDF version of this flyer!Click here to download a PDF version of this flyer!

Facebook @CompassCS

Compass Charter Schools

Compass Charter Schools (CCS) is a WASC-accredited virtual
charter school that serves scholars throughout California. Visit
our website to learn more about our �exible academic programs!

850 Hampshire Road, Suite P, … compasscharters.org
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